SENIOR RESULTS 2024
KEN WILLIAMS CUP

ENTRIES 57
FIRST FRANK FINCH
SECOND MARK CHAMBERS
THIRD NEIL DAY
FOURTH MICHAEL MIDDLETON

Winner also receives an
* Engraved Glass

Twos (7) NEIL DAY 10TH
FRED FOX 7TH
ERIC FEENEY 7TH
BRUCE HAYES 7TH

CHARITY DRAW  ERIC FEENEY

39 Pts B9 18Pts B6 13Pts
39 Pts B9 18Pts B6 11Pts
38 Pts B9 18Pts
38 Pts B9 17Pts

MARK CHAMBERS 7TH
TIM NAYLOR 7TH

BRETT WOOLDRIDGE 7TH
£8.28 EA

PRIZES

£30.00
£40.00
£30.00
£20.00

£29.00



