SENIOR RESULTS 2024 KEN WILLIAMS CUP

	ENTRIES 57		PRIZES	
FIRST SECOND THIRD FOURTH	FRANK FINCH MARK CHAMBERS NEIL DAY MICHAEL MIDDLETON	39 Pts B9 18Pts B6 13Pts 39 Pts B9 18Pts B6 11Pts 38 Pts B9 18Pts 38 Pts B9 17Pts	£30.00 £40.00 £30.00 £20.00	*
*	Winner also receives an Engraved Glass			
Twos (7)	NEIL DAY 10TH FRED FOX 7TH ERIC FEENEY 7TH	MARK CHAMBERS 7TH TIM NAYLOR 7TH BRETT WOOLDRIDGE 7TH		
	BRUCE HAYES 7TH		£8.28 EA	
CHARITY DRAW	ERIC FEENEY		£29.00	